Class

Category

Introd/Undissem.

Dahlia Portraits

Blooms 2+
Varieties

Dahlia Gardens

Shows/Clubs

Macro View

Kids & Critters

Digital Darkroom

Personalities

2010 ADS Photo Contest Winners

Entry #
010422
010102
010228
010222

020208
020122
020102
020227

030118
030315
030102
030221

040228
040106
040321
040123

050303
050103
050428
050309

060322
060328
060105
060124

070106
070114
070412
070312

080120
080402
080421
080428

090203
090228
090210
090303

070106

Title

Pearson seedling
Sandia Charm
Firesplash
Carmen Alexandra

Lambada
Devon Caress
Irish Pinwheel
Grandview

Love of Reading Arrangement
Think Pink

Anemone seedlings.

More forms

Judging in trial garden
Flooded

West Garden

Richard Peters garden

Jim Lear

Charles Craig

Ken Greenway leaving PSDA show
At the DSC Digout table

Praying Mantis
Boley First Year
Kenora Lisa
Pale Tiger

Alyssa Pearson
Where should | start?
Kalia Kontemplating
Braden's vase

Hummingbird
Novelty Kaleidoscope
Stylyzed Tartan
Simple flower

Tony Judging
Intently judging
Peg wants them all
Marian's Judging

Best Dahlia Photo of 2010
Alyssa Pearson

Photographer
Franck Avril
Steve Boley
Colin Walker
Franck Auvril

Caroline Sahley
Franck Auvril

Steve Boley
RosemaryFreeman

Helmut Retzer
Claudia Biggs
Steve Boley
RosemaryFreeman

Colin Walker
Dan Pearson
Colin McMullin
Paul Petersen

Bill Meyer

Bill Meyer
Colin Walker
Deborah Dietz

Franck Avril
Colin Walker
Kathleen Doell
Michael Canning

Dan Pearson
DJ Ecklebarger
Max Ollieu

Max Ollieu

Phil Chimino
Steve Boley
Colin McMullin
Colin Walker

Bill Meyer
Colin Walker
Peg Andriani
Bill Meyer

Dan Pearson

Award
1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M



